20W LED AC Bulb

Excellent for illuminating all around home usage. Efficient, Reliable and lasts longer giving you a lot
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of flexibility in your home making process and saves costs overall.

Features

e Low Energy Consumption.
e High Luminous Efficacy.
e Significant Energy Savings.

Benefits

e Upto 50% savings in Energy Consumption
e Reduces maintenance and Operation Cost.
e Zero UV and IR emissions.

e Environmental Friendly.

Applications

Residences, Offices and Shops
Specifications

Product Name
Part No

Color

Color Temperature(K)
Application
Mounting Type
Input Voltage
Beam Angle

Rated Input Power
Rated Frequency
Luminous Flux
Power Factor

THD

Colour Rendering Index

Life Span

Material

Colour White

Diffuser Plastic

Body Heat Conductive Plastic
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20W LED Bulb
OL-BP2-20W
Warm White/ Cool White
3000k/6500k
Indoor

Holder E27/B22
220 ~ 240 VAC
180 deg

20w

50 Hz

1800 Lm

>0.5

<20%

>80

30,000 Hrs




