Orange Plus LED BRIGHTER, GREENER, SMARTER.

20W LED AC Bulb

Excellent for illuminating all around home usage. Efficient, Reliable and lasts longer giving you a lot of flexibility in your home making process and saves costs overall.

Features

- Low Energy Consumption.
- High Luminous Efficacy.
- Significant Energy Savings.

Benefits

- Upto 50% savings in Energy Consumption
- Reduces maintenance and Operation Cost.
- Zero UV and IR emissions.
- Environmental Friendly.

Applications

Residences, Offices and Shops

Specifications

Product Name	20W LED Bulb
Part No	OL-BP2-20W
Color	Warm White/ Cool White
Color Temperature(K)	3000k/6500k
Application	Indoor
Mounting Type	Holder E27/B22
Input Voltage	220 ~ 240 VAC
Beam Angle	180 deg
Rated Input Power	20W
Rated Frequency	50 Hz
Luminous Flux	1800 Lm
Power Factor	>0.5
THD	<20%
Colour Rendering Index	>80
Life Span	30,000 Hrs

Material

Colour	White
Diffuser	Plastic
Body	Heat Conductive Plastic

BY ONLINE INSTRUMENTS INDIA PVT. LTD

Website: www.orangeplus.in